Schools Financial Benchmarking

Benchmarking charts

Comparing College Town Primary School to schools with characteristics you've cha

Expenditure

Show grouping: Total expenditure

Show value: Absolute total

The data below is from the latest year available. For maintained schools this is 2017 - 2018, academies from 2016 / 2017



Occupation total

Hunter's Bar Infant School

Cdessa Infant School

Grange Infants' School

Meredith Infant Schoal

Heronshaw School

Ladycross Infant School

Woodville Infant School

Cnzslow Infant School

Howbridge Infant School

Manor Infant School

Bishop Tufnell CofE Infant School...
Russell Street School

Furbrock Infant School

College Town Infant and Mursery 5.
Fowers Hall Infant School
Denmead Infant School

Harefield Infant School

Stamshaw Infant School

ED

£610
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£562
£565
£527
£508
£4a7
£477
£475
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£450
£450
£441
£433
£431
£418
£414
£303
£400 ER00



Energy

Cdessa Infant School

Hunter's Bar Infant School

Russell Street School

Harefield Infant School

Ladycross Infant School

Grange Infants' School

Woodville Infant School

Manor Infant School

Onsbow Infant School

Purbrock Infant School

College Town Infant and MNursery 5.

Meredith Infant School

Denmead Infant School

Stamshaw Infant School

Bishop Tufnell CofE Infant Scheoal...

Heronshaw Schoaol

Howbridge Infant Schoaol

Powers Hall Infant School

EBZ

EST

E54

E53

£51

£40
E40

£48

£45
£43
E38
£37
£34
£29
E27

EBD

£120



Water and sewerage

College Town Infant and Mursery 5. £16

Ladycross Infant School E15

Russell Street School £14

Cdessa Infant School
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Harefield Infant School
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Onslow Infant School _ £11
Howbridge Infant School _ E11
Manor Infant School _ £11
Heranshaw School _ £11
Furbrock Infant School _ E11

Hunter's Bar Infant School
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Grange Infants' School

Denmead Infant School
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Meredith Infant Schoal

Woodville Infant School
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Powers Hall Infant School
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Stamshaw Infant School . £1

Bishop Tufnell CofE Infant Schoal..
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Rates

Grange Infants' School £07

Meredith Infant School
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Heronshaw Schoaol
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Cdessa Infant School
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Wocodville Infant School
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Purbrock Infant School
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College Town Infant and Mursery 5.

Powers Hall Infant School

Manaor Infant School
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Denmesad Infant School
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Russell Street School

Stamshaw Infant School
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Hunter's Bar Infant School
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Ladycross Infant School

Harefield Infant School

Howbridge Infant Schoal
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Bishop Tufnell CofE Infant School..
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Cnsbow Infant School

-£80 ED £120



Other occupation costs

Howbridge Infant School
Meredith Infant Schoal
Grange Infants' School
Harefield Infant School

Russell Street School
Denmead Infant School
Heronshaw School
Hunter's Bar Infant School
Cdessa Infant School
Woodville Infant School
Ladycross Infant School
Manor Infant School
Stamshaw Infant School
Fowers Hall Infant Schoaol
Cnzslow Infant School
Furbroock Infant School
Bishop Tufnell CofE Infant School...

College Town Infant and MNursery 5. £5

ED

£16

E15

E15

£14

£43

£42
£30
£240
£28
F24
£22
£20

EBD



Other insurance premiums

Meredith Infant School

Russell Street School

Hunter's Bar Infant School

Heronshaw School

Stamshaw Infant School

Grange Infants' School

Cdessa Infant School

Ladycross Infant School

Woodville Infant School

Bishop Tufnell CofE Infant School..

Harefield Infant School

Cnslow Infant School

Powers Hall Infant Schoaol

Howbridge Infant Schoaol

College Town Infant and Mursery 5.

Purbrock Infant School

Manor Infant School

Denmead Infant School
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£35
£33
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E31
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E18
E15
£13
£3
Ny
"e3

EBD

£120

£120



Catering expenditure

Hunter's Bar Infant School

Cnslow Infant School

Bishop Tufnell CofE Infant School...
Howbridge Infant School

Cdessa Infant School

Heronshaw Schoaol

Ladycross Infant School
Grange Infants' School
Manaor Infant School
Woodville Infant School
Fowers Hall Infant School
Purbrock Infant School
College Town Infant and Mursery 5.
Denmeszd Infant School
Meredith Infant School
Russell Street School
Stamshaw Infant School

Harefield Infant School

ED

E418

E303

E£380

E367

E354

E352

E348

E346

E338

£326

£30%

£304

EZIBS

EZE4

E2T4

E2E2

E260

£245

£300

£600



